
2020-2021 Grand Rapids Griffins 19U Girls
Date Day Time Rink Opponent Results

Preseason
10/9/2020 Friday 1:30-3:00PM Big Bear OLY Belle Tire U19 6-0

10/10/2020 Saturday 9:45-11:15AM Big Bear NHL St Clair Shores U19 7-0
10/10/2020 Saturday 6-7:30PM Pullar Stadium Glenview Stars U19 6-3
10/11/2020 Sunday 3:15-4:45PM Big Bear OLY Kalkaska U19 FINALS 1-2
10/17/2020 Saturday 6:00-7:20PM PIC East Flint Lady Jr. Firebirds U19 8-0
10/18/2020 Sunday 1:00-2:20PM PIC West Midland U19 2-2
10/24/2020 Saturday 6:00-7:20PM PIC East Chicago Jets U19 6-1
10/25/2020 Sunday 2:00-3:20PM PIC West Chicago Jets U19 7-1
10/31/2020 Saturday 12:45-2:15PM FHIA LCFH U19 2-0

11/1/2020 Sunday 11:30-1PM PIC West Willmette U19 3-1
Regular season

11/7/2020 Saturday 4:30-5:50PM PIC East LCFH U16 2-4
11/8/2020 Sunday 1:00-2:30PM PIC East KV U19 3-1

11/13/2020 Friday 8:15-9:45AM Macomb Sub Team Illinois U19 T1 1-5
11/13/2020 Friday 4:30-5:50PM Macomb Sub Anaheim Lady Ducks U19 T1 2-0
11/14/2020 Saturday 9:30-11AM Macomb Sub Madison Capitals U19 T1 1-5
11/14/2020 Saturday 7:30-8:50PM Macomb Sub Belle Tire U19 T1 0-4

1/9/2021 Saturday 10:45-12:15PM Trine Univ North Shore Warhawks U19 3-1
1/24/2021 Sunday 9-10:30AM Culver Culver U19 T1 1-3
1/24/2021 Sunday 3-4:30PM Culver Culver U19 T1 1-5
2/12/2021 Friday 10:30-12PM Toledo Icehouse Gilmore U16 Tier 1 1-5
2/12/2021 Friday 10-11:20PM Toledo Icehouse Gilmore U16 Tier 1 0-8
2/13/2021 Saturday 2:15-3:45PM FHIA LCFH U19 2-1
2/14/2021 Sunday 10-11:30AM PIC West Midland U19 3-0
2/20/2021 Saturday 6-7:30PM PIC West Chicago Bruins U19 5-1
2/21/2021 Sunday 10-11:30AM PIC West Chicago Bruins U19 2-2
2/21/2021 Sunday 4:30-6PM PIC West Culver U19 T1 2-3
2/26/2021 Friday 5-6:30PM Kaliseum KV U19 4-0
2/27/2021 Saturday 9:30-11AM Kaliseum Midland U19 3-3
2/27/2021 Saturday 4-5:30PM Kaliseum Glenview Stars U19 3-1
2/28/2021 Sunday 12:30-2PM Kaliseum LCFH U19 8-2
3/6/2021 Saturday 11-12:20PM Kaliseum Kalkaska U19 4-1
3/6/2021 Saturday 4:30-5:50PM Kaliseum Kalkaska U19 0-1

3/12/2021 Friday 4-5:30PM PIC East KV U19 1-1
3/13/2021 Saturday 12:30-2PM PIC West Wisconsin Wildcats U19 3-1
3/13/2021 Saturday 4-5:30PM PIC West North Shore Warhawks U19 4-2
3/14/2021 Sunday 1-2:20PM PIC West North Shore Warhawks U19 2-2

Post  Season
3/19/2021 Friday 2:45-4:15PM Dearborn KV U19 0-2
3/19/2021 Friday 9:05-10:35PM Dearborn St Clair Shores U19 9-0
3/20/2021 Saturday 9:15-10:35PM Dearborn Flint Lady Jr. Firebirds U19 4-0
3/21/2021 Sunday 12:25-2:45PM Dearborn Kalkaska U19 3-2 OT
3/21/2021 Sunday 6:45-8:05PM Dearborn STATE FINALS vs KV U19 3-2 OT
4/18/2021 Sunday 2-3:30PM KV League Finals vs Kalkaska U19 4-5 OT
4/29/2021 Thursday 3:15-4:45PM Denver, CO Nationals - Connecticut Northern Lights 2-1 OT
4/30/2021 Friday 11-12:30PM Denver, CO Nationals - East Coast Wizards (MA) 1-0 SO
5/1/2021 Saturday 6:40-8:10PM Denver, CO Nationals - Buffalo Bison 1-0
5/2/2021 Sunday 2:15-3:45PM Denver, CO Nationals QF - Boston Jr Eagles 1-5

U19 MGHL Runner up
U19 STATE CHAMPIONS 27-14-5 
U19 NATIONAL QUARTER FINALIST


